
SUBCONTRACTING OPPORTUNITIES 

Information Technology 
 

1) GLINDA (Global INfrastructure and Development Acquisition)  

Contract Number: NRC-HQ-10-17-A-0003 
Contract Length: 06/05/2017- 09/29/2022 

 

Description 
The Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) GLobal INfrastructure and Development Acquisition (GLINDA) provides a 

wide variety of Information Technology (IT) support services to the NRC Headquarters located in Rockville, MD and all 

regional offices. GLINDA uses a flexible Blanket Purchase Agreement (BPA) – Indefinite Delivery Indefinite Quantity 

(IDIQ) structure and offers an innovative approach to NRC’s enterprise-wide strategic IT planning and management. Seat 

Services include: 

• Network Services 

• Data Center/Cloud Services 

• Operational Security Services 

• Application Operations, Maintenance, and Modernization Services 

 

Awardees 
• ActioNet, Point of Contact: Tim Bendt - tbendt@actionet.com  

• VISTRONIX, Point of Contact: Scott Salzano - ssalzano@asrcfederal.com 

• Leidos Innovations Corp, Point of Contact: Christine K. Borley - christine.k.borley@leidos.com 

• CGI Federal, Point of Contact: Barbara Sinclair- barbara.sinclair@cgifederal.com 

Small Business Awardees - subcontracting plan not required because of small business status 

• Teksynap (Synaptek) - Raymond Caruso: raymond.caruso@synaptekcorp.com 

• G2SF- Sean Fromm:sfromm@g2sf.com 
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Information Technology (cont’d) 
 

2) Maintenance, Operations, and Moderation Support Services (MOM) 

Contract Number: NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0056 
Contract Length: 09/26/2012 – 09/25/2021 

 
 
Description 
This contract provides operations & maintenance for 100 agency application systems and IT environments as well as 
modernization support and documentation. 
 
Statement of Work: 
https://www.fbo.gov/index?s=opportunity&mode=form&id=8d9955145345a7d65f80538507a39945&tab=core&_cview=1 
 
 

Awardees 
• CGI Federal, Point of Contact: Barbara Sinclair- barbara.sinclair@cgifederal.com 

• Lockheed Martin, Point of Contact:   
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Cyber Security 
 

Cyber Security Program Support Services 
 
Contract Number: NRC-HQ-10-14-T-0001  
Contract Length: 02/21/2014 - 05/20/2022 
 
 
Description 
Assists in establishing and maintaining a robust cyber security program, ensuring the program operates in compliance 
with applicable Federal and NRC cyber security regulations, policy, standards and guidance.  
 

Awardee  
• Oasis (MAR INC,) Point of Contact: Tom Evans – tevans@oasissystems.com   
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Nuclear Engineering  
 

Technical Assistance Activities Related to Nuclear Reactor Programs 
 
Contract Number: NRC-HQ-25-14-C-0001  
Contract Length: 03/07/2014 - 03/06/2019 (Extended) 
 
 

Description 
This contract provides support in a wide range of technical disciplines aimed at ensuring the overall safety, security and 
adequacy of nuclear power plant design, construction, operations and environmental protection.  
 

 
Awardee 
Information Systems Laboratories, Points of Contact:  

• Russel Shearer – russelshearer@islinc.com  

• Terry Gitnick –  terrygitnick@islinc.com 

 

 

 

Disclaimer  

This information provided is for your general understanding of the firms which may or may not have current subcontracting 
opportunities for small business owners. Decisions to subcontract with a firm are of the exclusive right of the contractor 
and may be limited to availability of funding, conflict of interest, or currenting team in place.  
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